Mesa Metropolitan USBC Association

Adult League Dues Worksheet

This form is used to help you determine the total amount of dues that should be collected and forwarded to the
Mesa Metropolitan Association for all bowlers in your league. Forward one copy of this form together with the
league application, dues and individual applications.

Adult Merged State Membership Options

See chart below for all other membership option.

Name of center:

Name of league:

League Application #

Product Category

Standard Adult
Adult Basic
Lifetime members
2- Card numbers
Local Only

State + Local

State Only

Total members paying dues through this league (add column):

Plus total members NOT paying dues through this league: +

Product Name

Merged
Merged (16 Weeks or less)
MMA HoF/Life Member

USBC Perm. Member
Adult In-State
Adult Out of State

Adult

SA
USBC
LM/HOF
PM/USBC
LA
S&L
SO

Total Members:

Members

X X X X X

>

>

Dues
Each

$32.00 =
$10.00 =
$0.00 =
$0.00 =
$13.00 =
$17.00 =

$4.00 =

* Total Dues:

Ext Amount

* Please make check for this amount payable to the Mesa Metropolitan Association (use a dual signature account).

We are no longer accepting credit cards. Go to "Join Member" link on bowl.com to use credit card.
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