Mesa Metropolitan USBC Association

Adult League Dues Worksheet

This form is used to help you determine the total amount of dues that should be collected and forwarded to the Mesa Metropolitan Association for all bowlers in your league. Forward one copy of this form together with the league application, dues and individual applications.

Adult Merged State Membership Options

See chart below for all other membership option.

Name of league:			League Application #				
Product Category	Product Name		<u>Members</u>	х	<u>Dues</u> <u>Each</u>	=	Ext Amount
Standard Adult	Merged	SA		х	\$32.00	=	
Adult Basic	Merged (16 Weeks or less)	USBC		х	\$10.00	=	
Lifetime members	MMA HoF/Life Member	LM/HOF		х	\$0.00	=	
2- Card numbers	USBC Perm. Member	PM/USBC		х	\$0.00	=	
Local Only	Adult In-State	LA		х	\$13.00	=	
State + Local	Adult Out of State	S&L		х	\$17.00	=	
State Only	Adult	SO		х	\$4.00	=	

* Please make check for this amount payable to the Mesa Metropolitan Association (use a dual signature account). We are no longer accepting credit cards. Go to "Join Member" link on bowl.com to use credit card.